—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position
Elementary Principal
Project Specialist
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Resource Specialist
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Learning Handicapped Teacher

Learning Handicapped Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Learning Handicapped Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Head Custodian |

School Secretary |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Department
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn

Total Wages

$115,553
$105,682
$102,545
$101,615
$101,418
$100,779
$100,333
$100,321
$99,857
$99,816
$97,356
$97,234
$96,557
$96,258
$95,979
$95,870
$95,783
$85,602
$84,263
$81,113
$79,777
$74,970
$72,781
$72,581
$70,889
$69,898
$68,838
$51,747
$51,346
$43,575
$40,655



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41.
42.
43.
44,

45.

46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.

Custodian

Learning Handicapped Teacher
Learning Handicapped Teacher
Bilingual Clerk Typist |

Campus Supervisor

Bilingual Assistant

Food Service Worker I

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Elementary Teacher
School Library Assistant |
Bilingual Assistant

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Campus Supervisor
Food Service Worker |
Bilingual Assistant

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn

Myra Linn

Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn

Myra Linn

Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn
Myra Linn

Myra Linn
Myra Linn

$39,760
$38,038
$34,466
$30,491
$25,012
$23,239
$23,174
$20,747

$19,460

$19,269
$15,949
$15,583
$15,408

$13,547

$10,698
$10,535
$10,167

$5,408

$5,177
$2,130



