	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Principal		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$115,553
2.	Project Specialist		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$105,682
3.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$102,545
4.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$101,615
5.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$101,418
6.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$100,779
7.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$100,333
8.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$100,321
9.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$99,857
10.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$99,816
11.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$97,356
12.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$97,234
13.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$96,557
14.	Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$96,258
15.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$95,979
16.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$95,870
17.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$95,783
18.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$85,602
19.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$84,263
20.	Learning Handicapped Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$81,113
21.	Learning Handicapped Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$79,777
22.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$74,970
23.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$72,781
24.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$72,581
25.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$70,889
26.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$69,898
27.	Learning Handicapped Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$68,838
28.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$51,747
29.	Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$51,346
30.	Head Custodian I		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$43,575
31.	School Secretary I		Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$40,655

32.	Custodian	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$39,760
33.	Learning Handicapped Teacher	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$38,038
34.	Learning Handicapped Teacher	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$34,466
35.	Bilingual Clerk Typist I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$30,491
36.	Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$25,012
37.	Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$23,239
38.	Food Service Worker II	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$23,174
39.	Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$20,747
40.	Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$19,460
41.	Elementary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$19,269
42.	School Library Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$15,949
43.	Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$15,583
44.	Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$15,408
45.	Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$13,547
46.	Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$10,698
47.	Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$10,535
48.	Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$10,167
49.	Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$5,408
50.	Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$5,177
51.	Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Myra Linn	\$2,130